RESULTS

04-04-1905 - General Municipal Elcetion

Mayor
Dan F. Jones

John L. Sehon
W. J. Kirkwood

City Attorney
Geo Puterbaugh

W. R. Andrews
H. E. Fletcher

Councilmen Ward 1
E. C.Thorpe
W. P. Polhemus
Frank Simpson

Councilmen Ward 2
John B. O.sborn
John K. Weed
P. P. Wheaton

Councilmem Ward 3

L. A. Blochman
R. P. Gunman
L. S. Moore

Councilmen Ward 4
Chas Kelly
R. T. Souther
Scatterings

Councilmen Ward 5
Geo. McNeill
C. W. Holmquest
E. S. Burget

Ordinance 1
For
Against

1,576
2,018
438

1,571
1,657
505

40

276

162

42

41

353
93

73

1,548
1,405

votes
votes
votes

votes
votes
votes

votes
votes
votes

votes
votes
votes

votes
votes
votes

votes
votes
votes

votes
votes
votes

votes
votes

City Treasurer
C. L. Williams

Claus A. Johnson

Councilmen Ward 6

L. A. Creelman
I. D. Rooers
Albert H. Ryan

Councilmen Ward 7

Jay N. Reynord
John L. Phillips
Thomas E. Lee

Councilmen Ward 8

A. P. Johnson Jr.
John F. Reif
E. E. Hiatt

Councilmen Ward 9

W. W. Lewis
R. D. Mixon
F.J. Goldkamp

Ordinance 2
For
Against

2,081
729

132
104
78

108
151
51

164
127
102

198
46
200

1,682
1,370

votes
votes

votes
votes
votes

votes
votes
votes

votes
votes
votes

votes
votes
votes

votes
votes




