RESULTS 04-04-1905 - General Municipal Elcetion

Against

<u>Mayor</u> Dan F. Jones John L. Sehon	1,576 2,018	votes votes	<u>City Treasurer</u> C. L. Williams Claus A. Johnson	2,081 729	votes votes
W. J. Kirkwood	438	votes			
City Attorney					
Geo Puterbaugh	1,571	votes			
W. R. Andrews	, 1,657	votes			
H. E. Fletcher	505	votes			
			Courselline on Manual C		
Councilmen Ward 1		wates	Councilmen Ward 6	122	votoo
E. C.Thorpe		votes	L. A. Creelman	132	votes
W. P. Polhemus	40	votes	I. D. Rooers	104	votes
Frank Simpson	40	votes	Albert H. Ryan	78	votes
Councilmen Ward 2			Councilmen Ward 7		
John B. O.sborn	276	votes	Jay N. Reynord	108	votes
John K. Weed	162	votes	John L. Phillips	151	votes
P. P. Wheaton	42	votes	Thomas E. Lee	51	votes
Councilmem Ward 3			<u>Councilmen Ward 8</u>		
L. A. Blochman		votes	A. P. Johnson Jr.	164	votes
R. P. Gunman		votes	John F. Reif	127	votes
L. S. Moore	41	votes	E. E. Hiatt	102	votes
Councilmen Ward 4			Councilmen Ward 9		
Chas Kelly	353	votes	W. W. Lewis	198	votes
R. T. Souther	93	votes	R. D. Mixon	46	votes
Scatterings	1	votes	F. J. Goldkamp	200	votes
Councilmen Ward 5					
Geo. McNeill		votes			
C. W. Holmquest		votes			
E. S. Burget	73	votes			
Ordinance 1			Ordinance 2		
For	1,548	votes	For	1,682	votes

1,405 votes Against

1,370 votes